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Listed below are CMS products that have successfully met HUD standards and have completed testing for ARM5.  Agencies using these products are able to transmit their data to HUD at this 
time. 
 

CMS DATASET 
VERSION VENDOR POC PHONE EMAIL WEB SITE NOTES HELP DESK 

CONTACT 

Adsystech 5 Adsystech, Inc. Amanuel 
Berhane 

888‐602‐2225 aberhane@adsystech.co
m  

www.adsystech.com  Public 888‐602‐2225 
option 3 

Alliance HCS  5  Alliance Credit 
Counseling, Inc. 

Scott Hannay  704‐973‐2323  scott@knowdebt.org   www.CounselingCMS.org  Public   

CCARM  5  Catholic Charities  Donna Drinka  847‐782‐4165  ddrinka@catholiccharitie
s.net  

www.catholiccharities.ne
t  

Public   

CCHR  5  New York City 
Commission on 
Human Rights 

Felicia Lemons  212‐306‐7646  flemons@cchr.nyc.gov   www.nyc.gov/html/cchr/  Exclusive   

COMS  5  CIL Orlando  Don Pirozzoli  407‐623‐1070  dpirozzoli@cilorlando.org  www.cilorlando.org   Public   
CaseWorthy  5  CaseWorthy, Inc.  Scott Argeris  801‐652‐4120  sargeris@caseworthy.co

m 
www.caseworthy.com  Pubic  Damaris Eustice; 

deustice@casewo
rthy.com 

Counsel Track  5  National Foundation 
for Debt 
Management, Inc. 

Vickie Hess  866‐395‐5769 
x3117 

vhess@nfdm.org   www.nfdm.org   Public  rleighton@nfdm.
org 

CounselorMax  5  NeighborWorks® 
America 

Kevin Prophet  202‐220‐6306  kprophet@nw.org   www.counselormax.com   Public  counselormaxsup
port@nw.org 

CredAbility  5  CredAbility  Michelle Jones  404‐260‐3326  michelle.jones@CredAbili
ty.org  

www.CredAbility.org   Exclusive   
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CreditMaster  5  Garden State Credit 
Counseling, Inc 

Sherri Hiller  800‐772‐4557  shiller@navicoresolution
s.org 

www.creditmaster2000.c
om  

Exclusive  888‐996‐8600 / 
support@creditm
aster2000.com  

DebtHelper  5  Credit Card 
Management 
Services, Inc. 

Paul Donohue  561‐472‐8003  annie@debthelper.com   www.debthelper.com   Exclusive  561‐472‐8028 

DebtPlus  5  DebtPlus L. L. C.  Caroline Merry  916‐941‐9380 x3  caroline@debtplus.com   www.debtplus.com   Exclusive  916‐941‐9380 ext 
3 
caroline@debtplu
s.com  

DMS Professional 
Suite 

5  Cooperative 
Processing 
Resources 

Kate Campion  800‐266‐7988 
x208 

kate@cprops.com   www.cprops.com   Public  214‐739‐6151 

empowOR  5  CSST Software  Rob Teegarden  571‐283‐1358  rwteegarden@gmail.com  www.empoworbycsst.co
m 

Public  support@empow
ORbyCSST.com 

FMS  5  GreenPath, Inc  Donna McNeill  248‐994‐8707  DMcNeill@greenpath.co
m  

www.greenpath.com   Exclusive   

GRULCMS  5  Grand Rapids Urban 
League 

John Briel  616‐252‐2206  jbriel@grurbanleague.or
g  

www.grurbanleague.org   Exclusive  616‐252‐2206  
jbriel@grurbanlea
gue.org  

HANDS  5  Blink Tech  Paul Boivin  941‐306‐3613  info@blink‐tech.com   www.blink‐tech.com   Exclusive  info@blink‐
tech.com 

HATS  5  Homewise  Denis Herbert  505‐955‐7037  dherbert@homewise.org  www.homewise.org  Pubic   
HCO  5  Fannie Mae  Lisa Toliver  1‐877‐722‐6757  hco_application@fannie

mae.com 
www.efanniemae.com   Public  1‐877‐722‐6757 

hco_application@
fanniemae.com  

HomeKeeper ‐ 
HUD Connect (via 
Salesforce) 

5  Grounded Solutions 
Network 

Tiffany Eng  503‐493‐1000 x9  teng@groundedsolutions
.org 

www.myhomekeeper.org Public  Support@myhom
ekeeper.org or 
support.myhome
keeper.org 
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HomewardBound  5  Tabor Community 
Services, Inc. 

Steve Welch  717‐358‐9388  swelch@tabornet.org   www.tabornet.org   Exclusive   

ICM  5  Integrated Case 
Management 

Patricia Lamkin  614‐552‐4725  patricia.lamkin@apprisen
.com 

  Exclusive   

IHFA‐HS  5  Idaho Housing and 
Finance Association 

Heather 
Harrison 
Bowman 

208‐331‐4847  heatherb@ihfa.org  www.IHFA.ORG   Public    

INCS  5  Indianapolis 
Neighborhood 
Housing Partnership 

Rob Evans  317.610.4659  revans@inhp.org      Exclusive   

Kemps Prime  5  Kemp's Case Works, 
Inc. 

Tomira Rosser  404‐320‐7126  support@kempscasewor
ks.com  

www.kempscaseworks.c
om  

Exclusive  support@kempsc
aseworks.com 
(404) 320‐7126 

LIHSDP  5  Long Island Housing 
Services, Inc. 

Nicos Luciano  631‐682‐2179  NJL75@hotmail.com      Exclusive   

LegalServerCMS  5  PS Technologies, Inc  IV Ashton  773‐782‐1021 
x107 

ivashton@legalserver.org  www.legalserver.org   Public   

MMS  5  Money 
Management 
International 

Jodi  Harper  713‐394‐3385  Jodi.Harper@moneyman
agement.org 

www.moneymanagemen
t.org   

Exclusive   

MSDCCM  5  Mustard Seed 
Development 
Center 

Toree Stokes  330‐631‐0350  tstokes@mustardseedcd
c.com  

www.mustardseedcdc.co
m  

Public   

NACA‐Lynx  5  NACA  Bruce Marks  617‐250‐6230  bmarks@naca.com   www.naca.com   Public   
Octopia  5  Community 

Networks 
Corporation 

Grant Fletcher  508‐735‐2752  Grant.Fletcher@Commu
nitySoftwareGroup.com  

www.CommunitySoftwar
eGroup.com  

Public  support@Commu
nitySoftwareGrou
p.com  

Outcome Tracker  5  VistaShare LLC  Dave Smucker  1‐866‐828‐4782  info@vistashare.com   www.vistashare.com   Public  support@vistasha
re.com 
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Paragon  5  Money 
Management 
International 

Darrin 
Sandoval 

303‐632‐2244  Darrin.Sandoval@Money
Management.org  

www.paragondms.com   Public  303‐632‐2289  
Glen.McGrath@
MoneyManagem
ent.org  

PCAP  5  Cleverex Systems, 
Inc. 

Lihong Ma  571‐323‐3780  lma@myheadstart.com       Public  1‐800‐473‐4780 
pcap@cleverex.co
m  

Pika  5  Pika Software, LLC.  Matthew 
Friedlander 

216‐772‐3142  matt@thinkerysoft.com   www.pikasoftware.com   Public   

PraxisCS  5  Neighborhood 
Housing Services of 
Chicago, Inc. 

Hani Mayzouni  773‐329‐4145  hmayzouni@nhschicago.
org  

www.nhschicago.org   Public   

RxOffice  5  Indisoft LLC  Sanjeev 
Dahiwadkar 

410‐730‐0667 
x1001 

sanjeev.dahiwadkar@ind
isoft.us  

www.indisoft.us   Exclusive   

Springboard  5  Springboard Non‐
Profit Consumer 
Credit Management, 
inc. 

Shyam 
Medandrao 

951‐781‐0114 
x7957 

Shyam.medandrao@cred
it.org  

  Exclusive  951‐781‐0114 Ext 
7719 
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Listed below are CMS products that were either previously approved for ARM 3.1, 3.2 or 4.0, or are new CMS, and are in the process of meeting HUD standards and testing for ARM 5.0. 
Agencies using these products are not able to transmit their data to HUD at this time. CMS will only be approved for dataset version 5.0.  
 

CMS VENDOR POC PHONE EMAIL WEB SITE NOTES HELP DESK CONTACT 

Intelligrants  Agate Software  B.J. Harrington  517‐336‐2529  BJHarrington@agatesoftwar
e.com 

www.intelligrants.com   Exclusive  1‐800‐820‐1890 

Apricot  Social Solutions Global, Inc.  Alicia Noack  512‐593‐7170  anoack@socialsolutions.co
m 

  Public   

BurkeDD  Burke Design & 
Development 

Joel Burke     joelburke@gmail.com   www.burkedev.com   Public  419‐733‐5122 

CAP60  capLuck  Hamid Kohan  818‐439‐0033   nick@cap60.com      Exclusive    
CCOA  FBS Inc.  Britt Fogg  479‐464‐4598  brittf@shilohtech.com   www.shilohtech.com   Public    
CRMNWSHC  Northwest Side Housing 

Center 
Sean 
Washington 

773‐283‐3888 
x114 

swashington@nwshc.org    Exclusive   

DebtLogic  Integrant, Inc.  Ben Lacomble  858‐457‐3200 
x106 

blacomble@integrantinc.co
m  

 www.integrantinc.com   Public    

eHome Agency  Community Ventures Corp.  Michael 
Berryman 

800‐299‐0267  mberryman@cvky.org    Public   

Evolutionary  Influence & Outcomes  Nathaniel 
Silverthorne 

800‐581‐0650  info@influenceandoutcome
s.com 

  Public  Gregory Silverthorne 

FACSPRO  DBA Technologies  David Bassion  215‐230‐4680 
x34 

davidb@dbatec.com   www.dbafacspro.com   Public    

HCDMS  Housing Opportunities 
Made Equal of Virginia, Inc. 

Andrew 
Haugh 

804‐237‐7542  AHaugh@phonehome.org      Exclusive    

HomEdge  Acutedge  Sandeep 
Banga 

484‐442‐1093  sandeepb@acutedge.com      Public    

HPF CMS  Homeownership 
Preservation Foundation 
CMS 

Ted 
Lautzenheiser 

  tlautzenheiser@995hope.or
g 

  Public  ITSupport@995hope.o
rg 

HRS  Home Repair Services  Dave Jacobs  616‐855‐5501  djacobs@homerepairservic
es.org  

www.homerepairservic
es.org  

Exclusive  616‐723‐2036  
tim@howitser.com  

NEWORG  NewOrg Management  David Crouch  305‐582‐9989  dcrouch@neworg.com      Public    
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System 
Housingetc  Housing Counseling 

Services, Inc 
Su Cheng  202‐667‐7712  sucheng@housingetc.org    Exclusive   

THO  T.H.O. Software Systems  Connie 
Everson 

612‐339‐1505  cjeverson@thosoftware.co
m  

www.THOSoftware.com  Exclusive    

Transformance 
Proprietary 
System (TPS) 

Transformance, INC. 
(formerly CCCS of Greater 
Dallas) 

Rick Staples  214‐540‐6707  rstaples@transformanceusa
.org 

 

www.transformanceusa
.org/ 

Exclusive   

 


